LABEL NO. [ITEM NO. [ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION IMODULE E1489 019870  [CAM ECCENTRIC STROKE MM.16 ICARRIAGE
L2498 012534 |ASSY LIFT LEVER BASEMENT/KNIFE F3019 019854 CLASP FOR CARRIAGE #18X30X8 ICARRIAGE
D0165X 019767  NUT U5588 M8 BASEMENT/KNIFE M7032 919577 SPRING 14X1,5X60 ICARRIAGE
F3015 019544 UNHOOK FRICTION CLASP @12X22X8 BASEMENT/KNIFE 04030 912554  |OILER ASSY ICARRIAGE
11910 919806 HANIDLE T210/250 5250 TT22 BASEMENT/KNIFE P4765 919826 FLAT BAR C ICARRIAGE
L2441 912535  [RIGHT LIFT LEVER BASEMENT/KNIFE R6512 752001 WASHER U6592 6 ICARRIAGE
R6520X 919506 WABHER U6592 8 STAINLESS STEEL BASEMENT/KNIFE R6530X  [919521 WASHER U6592 10 STAINLESS STEEL ICARRIAGE
R8534 912536 WHEEL FOR LIFT LEVER BASEMENT/KNIFE R653315  [912555  |WASHER C10,5X30X4 STAINLESS STEEL ICARRIAGE

6066 756127  |GRUB SCREW M6X6 BASEMENT/KNIFE 53819 012556 INDEX ARM ASSY ICARRIAGE
B6057SKF  [912537  |BUSHING DU 18X20X15 BASEMENT/KNIFE T1001 912557  |RUBBER CAP ICARRIAGE
lca640 919703 RIVET 1,9X5 BASEMENT/KNIFE 1022 911022  |HEYCO CAP SP-468 DIAM.12 ICARRIAGE
c6682 019821 FOQT COVER BASEMENT/KNIFE 8538 19712 [BRACKET C (28) ICARRIAGE
D016115  [019693 S/SNUT U5588 M4 BASEMENT/KNIFE 6066 756127  |GRUB SCREW M6X6 ICARRIAGE
D5495 012538  [FOOT SPACER 8X22X25 FRONT LEFT BASEMENT/KNIFE 6254 012558  |SCREW TCEI U5931 M8X25 ICARRIAGE
D5496 912539 [FOOT SPACER @8X22X17 FRONT RIGHT BASEMENT/KNIFE 6415X 1919632  [SCREW TE U5739 M10X35 ICARRIAGE
D5497 912540 FOQT SPACER (#8X22X20 BACK LEFT BASEMENT/KNIFE 6421 919633 SCREW TE U5737 M6X15 ICARRIAGE
D5498 912541 FOQT SPACER @8X22X20 BACK RIGHT BASEMENT/KNIFE 7934 919663 SCREW H-L U5588 M6 ICARRIAGE
F6088 019827 FLANGE X INDEX KNOB 12131 BASEMENT/KNIFE 7960 019666  |[SCREW BS ICARRIAGE
12103 919617 SCREW-THUMB HANDLE BASEMENT/KNIFE 8042 919547 THREADED STUD ICARRIAGE
12184 912542 GRADUATED HANDLE-NSF BASEMENT/KNIFE S9634R 912559 AS$Y MEAT TABLE SUPPORT C33F NSF RE MEAT TABLE
L0632 019910  [BLADE MM.330/57/4 @INT.286 BASEMENT/KNIFE 12098R 012560  [HANDLE ASS.H-L "CE"-RED MEAT TABLE
P1147 919601 SLIGE DEFLECTOR C33F-S BASEMENT/KNIFE B6214 919880  [BUSHING FOR CARRIAGE SUPPORTLG.23MM MEAT TABLE
P5030 019823 FOQT @ 57X16 SE9 BASEMENT/KNIFE D0135X  [919765 NUJT U5589 M8 STAINLESS STEEL MEAT TABLE
P5112 012543 [SATIN PLATE FOR HINGE SUPPORT BASEMENT/KNIFE 59496 019893  [BRACKET TRAY C33F SERIE NSF IMEAT TABLE
P5114 912544 PLATE FOR HINGE BASEMENT/KNIFE 8036 756146  |SPECIAL SCREW U5732 M8X30 MEAT TABLE
R6512 752001 WABHER U6592 6 BASEMENT/KNIFE D0157X 919764  |NUT U5721 M10 STAINLESS STEEL MEAT TABLE
R6512X 019513 WABHER U6592 6 STAINLESS STEEL BASEMENT/KNIFE R6530X  [919521  [WASHER U6592 10 STAINLESS STEEL MEAT TABLE
R6520X 919506 ASHER U6592 8 STAINLESS STEEL BASEMENT/KNIFE P5678R  [912561  |ASSY CARRIAGE TRAY C33F MEAT TABLE
R6966 919794 ASHER MY 18X67X0,5 BASEMENT/KNIFE 12182 012562  [TRAY HANDLE SERIE NSF MEAT TABLE
57527 019571 STA|NLESS STEEL 4X7 PIN M.C BASEMENT/KNIFE B1337A  [751337  |ROD,MEAT GRIP -A310 & C MEAT TABLE
T5182R 912545  |ASSY COVER BLADE FASTENER LG.290 RED BASEMENT/KNIFE c6538 916538  [TRANSPARENT COVER FOR CARR. PLATE MEAT TABLE
V313605 919931 ALLUMINIUM GAUGE-PLATE C33F BASEMENT/KNIFE 1205577R 1912563 [HANDLE 28X170 CARRIAGE TRAY NSF MEAT TABLE

6008 019649  [SCREW STTC U6113 M4X25 BASEMENT/KNIFE 12090 919789  [KNOB 5 LOBE DIAM 20 M5 MEAT TABLE
V6246 919639 SCREW TCEI U5931 M6X25 BASEMENT/KNIFE P5333 019862  |[CARRIAGE PRODUCT TRAY C33F/N MEAT TABLE
V634415 919678 S/S|SCREW TCEI U5931 M 4X12 BASEMENT/KNIFE R6884 019532  |WASHER 5,5X19X2,5 MEAT TABLE
V6414X 756414 S/S|SCREW TE U5739 M6X12 BASEMENT/KNIFE S9238R 912564  |CARRIAGE PLEXI SUPPORT RED MEAT TABLE
\V6456X 912546 S/S[SCREW TE U5739 M8X50 BASEMENT/KNIFE 71002 912565  [RUBBER CAP MEAT TABLE

7014X 757014 SCREW TSP U6109 M5X15 STAINLESS STE BASEMENT/KNIFE 706915 919674  [5/S SCREW U6110 M10X30 MEAT TABLE

7715 919542 SPELIAL SCREW PIVOT BASEMENT/KNIFE 8056 919589  [SPECIAL FIXED END SCREW M6X25 IMEAT TABLE
B6009 752003 |BUSHING DU 8X10X8 BLADE GUARDS 8059 019583 [SPECIAL STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M5X21 MEAT TABLE
B6053 019889  [BUSHING DU 16X18X15 BLADE GUARDS P7019R 912566 AS§Y END-GRIP FOR C30-C35E RED MEAT TABLE
c1637 019932 |ALL SHARPENER COVER C33F BLADE GUARDS B6053 919889 BUSHING DU 16X18X15 MEAT TABLE
5007 919909 BLADE COVER BOLT KEEPER 14X14 M12 P.1,5 BLADE GUARDS 4601 919743 [PINMM.8,5 MEAT TABLE
D0135X 919765 NUT U5589 M8 STAINLESS STEEL BLADE GUARDS lc4602 756022 [PIN MM.11 MEAT TABLE
D014515 912547  [DOMED NUT DIN 917 M8 S/S BLADE GUARDS D575081  [919809  [HAND GRIP-KNOB SPACER MEAT TABLE
D0156 919783 LOQKING NUT BLADE GUARDS 12040R 012567  [HANDLE -RED @ 70 X 120 M MEAT TABLE
D0165X 919767 NUT U5588 M8 BLADE GUARDS P1034 911034 NYLON SHOCK ABSORBER 8,5X20 MEAT TABLE
D5413 919849 COVERBLADE SPACER @16X15 BLADE GUARDS P6729 912568 LAYT SLICE DEVICE MEAT TABLE
D5457 919590 SPACER X SETTLING M10 P.1X33 BLADE GUARDS 608015 912569  [SCREW STEI U5923 M10X30 INOX MEAT TABLE
D5472 019594 SPACER FIXING SHARPENER COVER BLADE GUARDS 6083 919650  [SCREW STEI U5929 M8X16 MEAT TABLE
D5770 912548 SPACER @12X35 BLADE GUARDS 604715 919937  [SCREW M10X40 STAINLESS STEEL MEAT TABLE
G5055 919704 RIN[G SUPPORT CAP BLADE GUARDS P9507 012570  |ASSY ON/OFF SWITCH + PCB ELECTRICAL SYTEM
G5084 919793 [INDEX RING M10 P.1 H.17 BLADE GUARDS IA5403 756002 RING EL.BENZING 5 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
12058 012058  |BLADE COVER HANDLE BLADE GUARDS 6010 912417  [CONNECTOR FASTON 2POLES MALE ELECTRICAL SYTEM
P1042 756062 NYLON SHOCK ABSORBER MM.8,5X8 BLADE GUARDS IC644880 1912650  |COVER PER BOX $1033 LATAMID ELECTRICAL SYTEM
P1666 919705 KNIFE COVER C33F-S BLADE GUARDS G8014 912573 [RUBBER SEAL 96X100X3 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
P1686 919791 KNIFE COVER C33F-S BLADE GUARDS 13697 913697  [SWITCH 5A. WEBER ELECTRICAL SYTEM
P7969 919725 SUH BLADE PROTECION C33F BLADE GUARDS M7182 12521  [BUTTON SPRING ELECTRICAL SYTEM
R6207 919531 ASHER 8,2X16X0,9 BLADE GUARDS P2009 911033 [STRAIN RELIEF ELECTRICAL SYTEM
R6520X 919506 ASHER U6592 8 STAINLESS STEEL BLADE GUARDS P2014 019873 [CABLE GLAND ELECTRICAL SYTEM
R6897X 919672 [5/S SPECIAL WASHER 8,5X24X2 BLADE GUARDS P2015 019851  [CORE-HITCH + NUT ELECTRICAL SYTEM
57516 019741 PIN|STAINLESS STEEL D.6X28 BLADE GUARDS P3701 012575  [CONCAVE START BUTTON PIN ELECTRICAL SYTEM
57669 919750 PIN|@8X50 BLADE GUARDS P3702 912576  [CONVEX STOP BUTTON PIN ELECTRICAL SYTEM
59402 919797 HOIDER @#22X88 X FIX RING GUARD BLADE GUARDS 5103380 1912577  [P.C.B. PROTECTION BOX ELECTRICAL SYTEM
59448 019608  [SHARPENER SUPPORT FOR C33F-S SERIES BLADE GUARDS 53284 013284  [PC BOARD 120V/60 OPT.148 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
59451 919798 |HOLDER FIX RING GUARD C33FS BLADE GUARDS 56506 912578  |LED KL74D250 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
59452 919799  [HOLDER BLADE GUARD C33F BLADE GUARDS 6370 012579  [S/S SCREW M4X8 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V6001 912549 SCREW STEI 6X20 BLADE GUARDS 6371 756371  [5/S SCREW M4X13 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V6040 019541 SCREW STEI U5923 M8X40 INOX BLADE GUARDS 3273 756021 POWER CORD 2P+T 15A 125V ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V6041 912550 S/S[SCREW STEI U5923 M8X60 BLADE GUARDS 5815 915815 CAPACITOR 20 MF ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V6066 756127 GRUB SCREW M6X6 BLADE GUARDS D0160 912580  [NUT U5588 M5 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V6067X 919651 SCREW STEI U5929 M6X8 BLADE GUARDS D0165 919766 NUJT U5588 M8 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V6246X 912551 S/S[SCREW TCEI U5931 M6X25 BLADE GUARDS F2809A 1912581 CORD HOLDER H-L-C ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V700615 919620  [SCREW TSP U6109 M4X6 INOX BLADE GUARDS R6006 019527  |WASHER EL.D6798 8 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V8130 19688 [S/SSCREW M 6X25 BLADE GUARDS R6507 759663 WASHER U6593 5 (5,5X15X1,2) ELECTRICAL SYTEM
V8132 012552  [SCREW M8X40 STAINLESS STEEL BLADE GUARDS R6509 912582 WASHER 5,5 X 20 X 1,5 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
M8246 758246 MOTOR 120-60 H50 -C SERIES IMOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT 58866 912583  [CAPACITOR HOLDER C33F ELECTRICAL SYTEM
m8117 918092 KNIFE SHAFT ASSY C33F-S/AUTO PEEK IMOTOR/KNIFE SHAFT T1776 912584 SLICES COUNTER LABEL OPT3 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
B1080 912553 CARRIAGE ROD LG.465 ICARRIAGE 6027 912585 SCREW M5X20 U5923 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
B1705 919598 SLIDING BAR H-L355 ICARRIAGE 6403X 919676  [5/S SCREW TE U5737 M5X12 ELECTRICAL SYTEM
B6212 019883 BUYHING DU 28X32X20 ICARRIAGE IA1036 911036 AS$Y SHARPENER C33F SHARPENER PARTS
B6335 019882 BUYHING DU 28X32X25 ICARRIAGE M6602 916602 GRINDING STONE C SHARPENER PARTS
C190301  [759676 ASSEMBLED CARRIAGE ICARRIAGE M6621 916621  [HONING-FINISHING STONE SHARPENER PARTS
8067 919920 BEARING 10X26X8 ICARRIAGE P8612 912480  [SHARPENER PUSHER @15X16 NICHEL SHARPENER PARTS
D0163 756040  INUT U5588 M6 CARRIAGE 53005 756108  [BALL 3,17 SHARPENER PARTS

o

AXIS

Q"

AX-513G




